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# Driver Car Event #1 Event #2 Event #3 Event #4 Event #5 Event #6 Event #7 Event #8 Event #9 Event #10 Total

16 Thorn, Mike 2003 Chysler PT GT 8+13 22 8+29 6+17 6+20 14+25 14+14 14+17 8+14 8+22 279
3 Conrod, Darrel 1998 Honda Civic 3+13 10+29 12+17 18+20 16+25 16+14 17 20+14 12+22 278

59 Beagan, Zac 2003 Subaru Outback 8+22 20+29+3 10+25 10+14 18+17 18+14+3 20+22+3 256
8 Riley, James 1998 Honda Civic 4+13 6+22 1+29 8+17 5+20 7+14 17 16+14 14+22 229

44 Schmidt, Callen 2003 Ford Focus 14+13 18+22 29 16+17 12+14 10+14 3+22 204
177 Burton, Kevin 2001 BMW 330 XI 22 29 16+20 7+17 7+14 7+22 161
555 Kowalski, Lucas 1999 Subaru Impreza 12+22 2+29 14+17 12+20 12+17 157
110 Thomas, Nathan 1999 Subaru Impreza 2+13 14+22 6+29 18+17 16+17 154
49 Smith, Ryan 1994 Subaru Impreza 20+22+3 29 20+17+3 18+22 154
40 King, Trevor 2003 Pontiac Sunfire 16+22 12+29 25 5+17 22 148
14 Faist, Robert 1995 BMW 318ti 10+13 4+22 7+29 3+20 8+14 17 147
93 Fricker, Daniel 2000 Mazda Protege 5+13 7+22 4+20 3+25 4+14 5+22 144
23 Robinson, Bob 1998 Ford Escort ZX2 22 5+17 1+20 2+14 6+17 4+14 22 144
56 McGrath, Tony 2001 Toyota Celica GT-S 18+29 20+17+3 20+25 132
68 Roberts, Chuck 2000 Subaru Impreza RS 20+20+3 18+25+3 20+14+3 126
54 McLean, Daniel 2008 Toyota Tacoma 7+13 2+22 5+29 7+17 20 122
70 Kind, David 1996 Mustang GT 25 6+14 8+17 5+14 22 111
52 Dostie, Eric 1995 Nissan Maxima 18+13 10+22 16+29 108
86 Stubbs, Christopher 1998 Suzuki Alto Works 20+13+3 14+20 5+25 100
62 Saccon, Fernando 2006 Ford Focus 4+25 10+17 3+14 4+22 99
41 Delurey, Brenda 2003 Pontiac Sunfire 22 4+29 25 1+17 98
85 Tailleur, Andy 1996 Mitsubishi EVO 4 29 1+14 4+17 22 87
22 Whitney, Samuel 1991 Nissan NX 2000 29 1+17 6+22 75

132 Piper, Logan 2007 Pontiac G5 12+13 22 20 67
92 Vyriotes, Michael 1993 Ford Mustang 25 1+14 22 62
15 Plooy, Matthew 2005 Acura EL 16+13 29 58

391 Jones, Matt 2000 Dodge Neon 20 12+25 57
1 Small, Christopher 2000 Toyota Rav4 8+20 2+25 55

114 Faist, Benjamin 1995 BMW 318ti 3+22 29 54
75 Paraoan, Daniel 2015 Mitsubishi Evo X 2+20 25 47

530 Seo, Vince 2010 Subaru Impreza 29 17 46
996  Riegel, Nathan  2017 Mazda 3 6+14 2+22 44
51 St. Laurent, Piere Nissan Maxima 14+29 43

997  Brideau, Darren  2004 Mazda RX8 6+14 22 42
50 Hachey, Dylan 1996 Mitsubishi Lancer 22 2+17 41
84 Wolofko, Nick 1997 Pontiac Sunfire 22 17 39
74  Lea-Wilson, Mark  2011 Subaru WRX 16+22 38
89 Roberts, Carter 2000 Subaru RS 8+25 33
4 Schultz, Colin 1976 VW Rabit 3+29 32
5 McMichael, Kyle 1998 Honda Civic 7+25 32

189 Kirstein, Stacy Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 18+14 32
103  Lee, Marco  2003 Pontiac Vibe 10+22 32
82 Cooperthwaite, Gary 2001 Honda Civic 6+25 31

OVERALL

1st Number: 1st = 20, 2nd = 18, 3rd = 16, 4th = 14, 5th = 12, 6th = 10, 7th = 8, 8th = 7, 9th = 6, 10th = 5, 11th = 4, 12th = 3, 13th = 2, 14th = 1
2nd Number: Number of Competitors in the class.
3rd Number: 3 points to fastest single run in class.
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# Driver Car Event #1 Event #2 Event #3 Event #4 Event #5 Event #6 Event #7 Event #8 Event #9 Event #10 Total

89 Roberts, Carter 2000 Subaru Impreza RS 10+20 30
7 Ribeiro, Tania 1995 Nissan Maxima 29 29

28 Edwards, Raleigh 1994 Volvo 350 16+29 29
36 Schmidt, Curtis 1996 Mitsubishi EVO 4 29 29
39 Ngan, Jonathan 2004 Cadillac CTS 29 29
64 Smith, Donald 2011 Subaru STI 29 29
71 Wollbum, Joshua 1994 Volvo 350 29 29
90 Chappell, Garrett 1986 Toyota Corolla 29 29
13 Meszarus, Kris 2013 Audi RS5 5+22 27
24 Smelski, Erik 1993 Plymoth Colt 10+17 27
96 Laramee, Matt 2000 Subaru Impreza RS 7+20 27
43 Melan, Dustin 2008 Mitsubishi Lancer 1+25 26

998  Wolfe, Nic  1998 Dodge Neon 12+14 26
31 Turner, Ben 2002 Dodge Neon 25 25
35 Van der Toorn, Remco 2005 Subaru STI 25 25
67 Fleming, Thomas 2004 Mazda 3 25 25

126 Cook, Aran 1991 Mazda Miata 25 25
175 Chappell, Garrett 2015 Mitsubishi Evo X 25 25

1126 Cook, Emrys 1991 Mazda Miata 25 25
121 Fellner, Landyn 2017 Golf R 1+22 23
72  Wilke, Brett  1994 BMW 530I 1+22 23
2 Soteau, Tyler 1994 Nissan 240SX 22 22

53  McRae, Calum  2000 Subaru Impreza 22 22
2  Forrester, Matt  1991 Eagle Talon 22 22

164 McLean, Rory 2008 Toyota Tacoma 4+17 21
57 Steinwand, Ralf 2001 VW Golf 20 20
80 Channon, Thomas 2007 Subaru Legacy 3+17 20
98 McKenzie, Derrick 2002 Dodge Neon 3+17 20

111 Thomson, Lachlan 1999 Subaru WRX 20 20
188 Mo, William 2007 Pontiac G5 20 20

7 Pigeon, Travis Mazda B2200 5+14 19
24 Smith, Chris 2001 VW GTI 6+13 19
53 Parker, Anthony 2002 Subaru WRX 2+17 19

240 Suteau, Tyler 1994 Nissan 240 SX 17 17
919 Chappell, Garrett Toyota Corolla AE86 3+14 14+14 17
999  Roy, Mark  1998 Dodge Neon 2+14 16

8 Riley, James 1998 Honda Civic 14+4 18+7 10+14 18+5 20+3 20+4+3 8+7+3 20+5+3 20+9+3 218
40 King, Trevor 2003 Pontiac Sunfire 20+7+3 18+14 4+11+3 16+7 7+9 119
14 Faist, Robert 1995 BMW 318ti 18+4 16+7 16+14 18+3 18+4 10+7 105
70 Kind, David 1996 Mustang GT 5+11 16+4 18+7 18+5 10+9 103
62 Saccon, Fernando 2006 Ford Focus 16+11 20+7 16+5 14+9 98

NOVICE 2WD

OVERALL (cont.)

1st Number: 1st = 20, 2nd = 18, 3rd = 16, 4th = 14, 5th = 12, 6th = 10, 7th = 8, 8th = 7, 9th = 6, 10th = 5, 11th = 4, 12th = 3, 13th = 2, 14th = 1
2nd Number: Number of Competitors in the class.
3rd Number: 3 points to fastest single run in class.
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# Driver Car Event #1 Event #2 Event #3 Event #4 Event #5 Event #6 Event #7 Event #8 Event #9 Event #10 Total

41 Delurey, Brenda 2003 Pontiac Sunfire 12+7 14+14 7+11 12+7 84
22 Whitney, Samuel 1991 Nissan NX 2000 5+14 16+5 16+9 65
92 Vyriotes, Michael 1993 Ford Mustang 10+11 12+5 6+9 53
15 Plooy, Matthew 2005 Acura EL 20+4+3 1+14 42

114 Faist, Benjamin 1995 BMW 318ti 14+7 4+14 39
51 St. Laurent, Piere Nissan Maxima 20+14+3 37
84 Wolofko, Nick 1997 Pontiac Sunfire 10+7 14+5 36

997 Brideau, Darren 2004 Mazda RX8 14+5 8+9 36
82 Cooperthwaite, Gary  2001 Honda Civic 20+11 31
5 McMichael, Kyle 1998 Honda Civic 18+11 29

24 Smelski, Erik 1993 Plymoth Colt 20+5+3 28
103  Lee, Marco  2003 Pontiac Vibe 18+9 27

4 Schultz, Colin 1976 VW Rabit 12+14 26
43 Melan, Dustin 2008 Mitsubishi Lancer 14+11 25

1126 Cook, Emrys 1991 Mazda Miata 12+11 23
28 Edwards, Raleigh 1994 Volvo 350 8+14 22
57 Steinwand, Ralf 2001 VW Golf 16+3+3 22
7 Ribeiro, Tania 1995 Nissan Maxima 7+14 21

98 McKenzie, Derrick 2002 Dodge Neon 14+7 21
72  Wilke, Brett  1994 BMW 530I 12+9 21
24 Smith, Chris 2001 VW GTI 16+4 20
71 Wollbum, Joshua 1994 Volvo 350 6+14 20
31 Turner, Ben 2002 Dodge Neon 8+11 19

919 Chappell, Garrett Toyota Corolla AE86 14+4 18
67 Fleming, Thomas 2004 Mazda 3 6+11 17
90 Chappell, Garrett 1986 Toyota Corolla 3+14 17

240 Suteau, Tyler 1994 Nissan 240 SX 12+5 17
39 Ngan, Jonathan 2004 Cadillac CTS 2+14 16
2 Soteau, Tyler 1994 Nissan 240SX 8+7 15

3 Conrod, Darrel 1998 Honda Civic 10+5 18+3 18+2 20+5+3 20+4+3 20+3 20+1+3 20+5+3 20+4+3 213
44 Schmidt, Callen 2003 Ford Focus 18+5 20+4+3 16+3 20+2+3 18+3+3 14+5 16+4 157
93 Fricker, Daniel 2000 Mazda Protege 14+5 16+4 18+5 16+4 16+3 18+4 123
52 Dostie, Eric 1995 Mazda Maxima 20+5+3 18+4 20+3+3 76

132 Piper, Logan 2007 Pontiac G5 16+5 14+4 12+5 56
391 Jones, Matt 2000 Dodge Neon 16+5 18+4 43
996  Riegel, Nathan  2017 Mazda 3 12+5 14+4 35
998  Wolfe, Nic  1998 Dodge Neon 18+5 23
999  Roy, Mark  1998 Dodge Neon 16+5 21
188 Mo, William 2007 Pontiac G5 14+5 19
126 Cook, Aran 1991 Mazda Miata 14+4 18

EXPERT 2WD

NOVICE 2WD (cont.)

1st Number: 1st = 20, 2nd = 18, 3rd = 16, 4th = 14, 5th = 12, 6th = 10, 7th = 8, 8th = 7, 9th = 6, 10th = 5, 11th = 4, 12th = 3, 13th = 2, 14th = 1
2nd Number: Number of Competitors in the class.
3rd Number: 3 points to fastest single run in class.
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26 Beagan, Zac 2003 Subaru Outback 20+4+3 20+5+3 20+4 18+3 20+3+3 20+1+3 20+4+3 177
85 Tailleur, Andy 1996 Mitsubishi EVO 4 14+5 16+3 18+3 16+4 79
1 Small, Christopher 2000 Toyota Rav4 20+3 18+4 45

75 Paraoan, Daniel 2015 Mitsubishi Evo X 16+3 16+4+3 42
50 Hachey, Dylan 1996 Mitsubishi Lancer 14+4 18+3 39

530 Seo, Vince 2010 Subaru Impreza 12+5 16+3 36
80 Channon, Thomas 2007 Subaru Legacy 20+3+3 26

189 Stacy Kirstein Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS 20+3+3 26
96 Laramee, Matt 2000 Subaru Impreza RS 18+3+3 24
64 Smith, Donald 2011 Subaru STI 18+5 23
13 Meszarus, Kris 2013 Audi RS5 18+4 22
53  McRae, Calum  2000 Subaru Impreza 18+4 22
36 Schmidt, Curtis 1996 Mitsubishi EVO 4 16+5 21

121 Fellner, Landyn 2017 Golf R 16+4 20
53 Parker, Anthony 2002 Subaru WRX 16+3 19

175 Chappell, Garrett 2015 Mitsubishi Evo X 14+4 18
2  Forrester, Matt  1991 Eagle Talon 14+4 18

177 Burton, Kevin 2001 BMW 330 XI 14+4 14+4 18+6 14+4 20+1+3 16+3 121
555 Kowalski, Lucas 1999 Subaru Impreza 16+4 18+4 18+2 14+6 16+4 102
49 Smith, Ryan 1994 Subaru Impreza 20+4+3 16+4 20+4+3 20+3+3 100
68 Roberts, Chuck 2000 Subaru Impreza RS 20+6+3 18+4+3 20+1+3 78
86 Stubbs, Christopher 1998 Suzuki Alto Works 20+2+3 16+6 16+4 67
89 Roberts, Carter 2000 Subaru Impreza RS 12+6 20+4 42
74  Lea-Wilson, Mark  2011 Subaru WRX 18+3 21
35 Van der Toorn, Remco 2005 Subaru STI 14+4 18

16 Thorn, Mike 2001 Honda Civic 20+1+3 20+2+3 18+2 18+3 20+2+3 18+2 20+2+3 20+2+3 20+2+3 20+2+3 235
23 Robinson, Bob 1998 Ford Escort ZX2 18+2 16+3 18+2 18+2 18+2 18+2 18+2 139
56 McGrath, Tony 2001 Toyota Celica GTS 20+2+3 20+3+3 20+2+3 76

54 McLean, Daniel 2008 Toyota Tacoma 20+1+3 20+1+3 20+1+3 20+2+3 20+1+3 20+1+3 145
7 Travis Pigeon Mazda B2200 20+1+3 24

164 McLean, Rory 2008 Toyota Tacoma 18+2 20

EXPERT AWD

PRO

TRUCK

NOVICE AWD

1st Number: 1st = 20, 2nd = 18, 3rd = 16, 4th = 14, 5th = 12, 6th = 10, 7th = 8, 8th = 7, 9th = 6, 10th = 5, 11th = 4, 12th = 3, 13th = 2, 14th = 1
2nd Number: Number of Competitors in the class.
3rd Number: 3 points to fastest single run in class.


